
Day Date Club Event Status

Sunday 07 March 2021 Basingstoke MCC Club Trial Restricted

Sunday 07 March 2021 Isle of Wight MCC Club Trial Restricted

Sunday 07 March 2021 Waterside MCC Club Champs / Practice / Training Restricted

Saturday 13 March 2021 Aldermaston Nomads Club Trial Restricted

Saturday 13 March 2021 Waltham Chase MCC Practice Trial Restricted

Sunday 14 March 2021 North Berks MCC Ladies & Girls National  National

Sunday 14 March 2021 XHG Tigers MCC Des Smallshaw - P65 and T/S Open

Sunday 21 March 2021 Isle of Wight MCC Club Trial Restricted

Saturday 27 March 2021 Waltham Chase MCC Practice Trial Restricted

Sunday 28 March 2021 Basingstoke MCC Club Trial Restricted

Sunday 28 March 2021 North Berks MCC Club Championship Restricted

Sunday 04 April 2021 Alton & District MCC TBC - Under review. Centre Championship

Sunday 04 April 2021 Waterside MCC Club Champs / Practice / Training Restricted

Sunday 11 April 2021 Basingstoke MCC Club Trial Restricted

Sunday 11 April 2021 Isle of Wight MCC Club Trial Restricted

Sunday 11 April 2021 Waltham Chase MCC The Francis Family Trial Open

Saturday 17 April 2021 Waterside MCC Oset Cup Open

Sunday 18 April 2021 Waltham Chase MCC The Dick Hoyles (2020 Reschedule) Open

Saturday 24 April 2021 Aldermaston Nomads Club Trial Restricted

Sunday 02 May 2021 XHG Tigers MCC Home Guard Trial Open

Monday 03 May 2021 Basingstoke MCC Club Trial Restricted

Thursday 06 May 2021 Ringwood MC & LCC Summer Series Restricted

Sunday 09 May 2021 Waltham Chase MCC The George Greenland Centre Championship

Wednesday 12 May 2021 XHG Tigers MCC Summer Series Restricted

Saturday 15 May 2021 Waterside MCC Oset Cup Open

Sunday 16 May 2021 Aldermaston Nomads Pathfinder 3 Stage Trial Open

Sunday 16 May 2021 Isle of Wight MCC Club Trial Restricted

Thursday 20 May 2021 Ringwood MC & LCC Summer Series Restricted

Sunday 23 May 2021 Waltham Chase MCC Club Trial or Practice Restricted

Wednesday 26 May 2021 XHG Tigers MCC Summer Series Restricted

Monday 31 May 2021 Basingstoke MCC Club Trial Restricted

Wednesday 02 June 2021 Waterlooville MCC Summer Series Restricted

Thursday 03 June 2021 Ringwood MC & LCC Summer Series Restricted

Sunday 06 June 2021 Waterside MCC Club Champs / Practice / Training Restricted

Wednesday 09 June 2021 XHG Tigers MCC Summer Series Restricted

Saturday 12 June 2021 Waltham Chase MCC Club Trial or Practice Restricted

Sunday 13 June 2021 Basingstoke MCC Club Trial Restricted

Wednesday 16 June 2021 Waterlooville MCC Summer Series Restricted

Thursday 17 June 2021 Ringwood MC & LCC Summer Series Restricted

Saturday 19 June 2021 North Berks MCC Club Championship Restricted

Saturday 19 June 2021 Waterside MCC Oset Cup Open

Sunday 20 June 2021 Isle of Wight MCC Club Trial Restricted

Sunday 20 June 2021 North Berks MCC Club Championship Restricted
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Sunday 20 June 2021 XHG Tigers MCC Priory Trophy Restricted

Thursday 24 June 2021 Ringwood MC & LCC Summer Series Restricted

Sunday 27 June 2021 Basingstoke MCC Club Trial Restricted

Sunday 27 June 2021 Waltham Chase MCC The Hobnail Trophy Trial Open

Thursday 01 July 2021 Waterside MCC Summer Series Restricted

Sunday 04 July 2021 Waterside MCC Club Champs / Practice / Training Restricted

Wednesday 07 July 2021 Waterlooville MCC Summer Series Restricted

Wednesday 07 July 2021 XHG Tigers MCC Summer Series Restricted

Sunday 11 July 2021 Waltham Chase MCC The Keith Marshall P65 and TS Centre Championship

Wednesday 14 July 2021 North Berks MCC Club Championship Restricted

Thursday 15 July 2021 Waterside MCC Summer Series Restricted

Saturday 17 July 2021 Waterside MCC Oset Cup Open

Sunday 18 July 2021 Basingstoke MCC Club Trial Restricted

Sunday 18 July 2021 Isle of Wight MCC Club Trial Restricted

Wednesday 21 July 2021 Waterlooville MCC Summer Series Restricted

Wednesday 21 July 2021 XHG Tigers MCC Summer Series Restricted

Sunday 25 July 2021 Waltham Chase MCC The John Wright Open

Thursday 29 July 2021 Waterside MCC Summer Series Restricted

Sunday 01 August 2021 Alton & District MCC The Selborne Solo Centre Championship

Sunday 01 August 2021 Waterside MCC Club Champs / Practice / Training Restricted

Wednesday 04 August 2021 XHG Tigers MCC Summer Series Restricted

Friday 06 August 2021 Waltham Chase MCC Club Trial or Practice Restricted

Saturday 07 August 2021 Waltham Chase MCC Club Trial or Practice Restricted

Sunday 08 August 2021 Isle of Wight MCC Club Trial Restricted

Sunday 08 August 2021 Waltham Chase MCC Club Trial or Practice Restricted

Thursday 12 August 2021 Waterside MCC Summer Series Restricted

Saturday 14 August 2021 Waterside MCC Oset Cup Open

Saturday 21 August 2021 North Berks MCC Super Trial National

Sunday 22 August 2021 Basingstoke MCC Club Trial Restricted

Sunday 22 August 2021 North Berks MCC Super Trial National

Thursday 26 August 2021 Waterside MCC Summer Series Restricted

Sunday 29 August 2021 Waltham Chase MCC The Geoff Chandler Centre Championship

Saturday 04 September 2021 Isle of Wight MCC IOW Two Day Trial Centre Championship

Sunday 05 September 2021 Isle of Wight MCC IOW Two Day Trial Centre Championship

Sunday 05 September 2021 Salisbury M/C & LCC Arbuthnot Trial Classic/Restricted

Sunday 12 September 2021 Bridport &Weymouth The West Trophy Trial Centre Championship

Sunday 12 September 2021 Waltham Chase MCC The Alan Sansom Open

Saturday 18 September 2021 Waterside MCC Oset Cup Open

Sunday 19 September 2021 Isle of Wight MCC Club Trial Restricted

Sunday 19 September 2021 Ringwood MC & LCC Appleby Cup Trial Open

Sunday 26 September 2021 Farnham &District MCC Phil Mellers Pre 65 and Twin Shock Centre Championship

Sunday 26 September 2021 XHG Tigers MCC Gerald Selby Charity Trial Restricted

Saturday 02 October 2021 Basingstoke MCC Club Trial Restricted

Sunday 03 October 2021 Waltham Chase MCC The St Paul Trophy Open/Charity

Saturday 09 October 2021 Aldermaston Nomads Club Trial Restricted

Sunday 10 October 2021 Isle of Wight MCC Club Trial Restricted

Sunday 10 October 2021 Waterside MCC Club Champs / Practice / Training Restricted

Sunday 17 October 2021 North Berks MCC Club Championship Restricted

Sunday 17 October 2021 Waltham Chase MCC Club Trial or Practice Restricted

Sunday 24 October 2021 Basingstoke MCC Club Trial Restricted



Sunday 24 October 2021 Isle of Wight MCC Club Trial Restricted

Sunday 24 October 2021 XHG Tigers MCC Club Trial Restricted

Sunday 31 October 2021 Salisbury M/C & LCC Jack White Trial Restricted

Sunday 07 November 2021 Ringwood MC & LCC The Perce Simon Centre Championship

Saturday 13 November 2021 Aldermaston Nomads Club Trial Restricted

Saturday 13 November 2021 Isle of Wight MCC Club Trial Restricted

Saturday 13 November 2021 Waltham Chase MCC Charity Trial Open

Sunday 28 November 2021 Basingstoke MCC Club Trial Restricted

Sunday 28 November 2021 Isle of Wight MCC Club Trial Restricted

Sunday 28 November 2021 Waltham Chase MCC Club Trial or Practice Restricted

Sunday 05 December 2021 Waterside MCC Club Champs / Practice / Training Restricted

Sunday 12 December 2021 Isle of Wight MCC Club Trial Restricted

Sunday 12 December 2021 Waltham Chase MCC Club Trial or Practice Restricted

Sunday 19 December 2021 Basingstoke MCC Club Trial Restricted

Sunday 26 December 2021 Isle of Wight MCC Club Trial Restricted

Tuesday 28 December 2021 Ringwood MC & LCC Les Hext Trial Open

Wednesday 29 December 2021 Aldermaston Nomads Club Trial Restricted

Friday 31 December 2021 Waltham Chase MCC The Dick Hoyles Open

Saturday 01 January 2022 Basingstoke MCC Club Trial Restricted

Sunday 02 January 2022 Isle of Wight MCC Club Trial Restricted

Sunday 02 January 2022 XHG Tigers MCC Resolution Trial Restricted

Sunday 16 January 2022 Isle of Wight MCC Club Trial Restricted

Sunday 23 January 2022 Waltham Chase MCC Club Trial or Practice Restricted

Please forward any updates or cancellations to : mike_wiseman@outlook.com





 

 

 


